
Schützenkreis Zeven e.V.

Senioren

Mannschaft 1. Wettk. 2. Wettk. 3. Wettk. 4. Wettk. Total
1. Selsingen 942,1 942,1
2. Nartum 940,2 940,2
3. Zeven 934,1 934,1
4. Tarmstedt 901,0 901,0
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Name Verein 1. Wettk. 2. Wettk. 3. Wettk. 4. Wettk. Total
1. Leo v. d. Hoogenband Selsingen 317,2 317,2
2. Egon Brockmann Nartum 317,2 317,2
3. Hinrich Haltermann Selsingen 315,1 315,1
4. Manfred Kohl Zeven 314,0 314,0
5. Peter Wildhagen Nartum 312,7 312,7
6. Johann Otten Zeven 312,4 312,4
7. Karl-Heinz Höhns Nartum 310,3 310,3
8. Günter Reith Selsingen 309,8 309,8
9. Siegfried Brandt Zeven 307,7 307,7

10. Hans Mai Selsingen 307,2 307,2
11. Heino Gieschen Tarmstedt 305,5 305,5
12. Hans-Peter Grimm Tarmstedt 299,5 299,5
13. Eckhard Schulz Tarmstedt 296,0 296,0
14. Harald Krause Tarmstedt 289,3 289,3
15. Heinz Ringen Zeven 286,6 286,6

Nächster Durchgang am 16.11.2023 um 19:00 Uhr in Nartum

Rundenwettkämpfe 2024
Staffel II

Einzelwertung

Luftgewehr Sandsackauflage 

Mannschaftswertung

28.10.2023


